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School Coaches Name Email Saturday Sites

East Stroudsburg University Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu Ramapo College
Holy Family Carman Brancato cbrancato@holyfamily.edu Ramapo College

Ramapo College Joe Maugeri jmaugeri@ramapo.edu Ramapo College
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Thomas Neuman neumat@rpi.edu Ramapo College
Stevens Institute of Technology Vinny Carlesi vinnycarlesi2@gmail.com Ramapo College

SUNY Purchase College Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu Ramapo College
Coppin State University Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu Snyder Field

DeSales University JJ Paul jp6779@desales.edu Snyder Field
Eastern University Tim Munz timothy.munz@eastern.edu Snyder Field

Keuka College Jake Marinelli jmarinelli@keuka.edu Snyder Field
New Jersey City University Jerry Smith Njcubaseball@gmail.com Snyder Field
Rutgers University Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com Snyder Field
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